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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000457750 PRIYA  MAHATO Female No  1 1 UR  4  88.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093625 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  2  1 2 ST  5  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592088 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  12  78.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428844 ISHIKA  DAS Female Yes  4 4 UR  6  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267207 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  5  1 5 SC  4  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744750 PALLABI  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  1  73.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636273 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  7 7 UR  5  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077035 SYLVIA  DAS Female No  7 8 UR  5  72.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408233 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  8  1 9 OBC-B  3  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135905 SUSHMITA  ROY Female No  9 10 UR  5  70.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140964 ANKITA  KOLAY Female No  10 11 UR  3  70.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421513 SREETAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  11 12 UR  9  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594147 PRITI  CHELL Female No  12 13 UR  14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214008 RIYA  DAS Female No  13  2 14 SC  1  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889281 SANCHARI  GUHA Female No  14 15 UR  2  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318710 PRIYANKA  GHOSH Female No  14 16 UR  3  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002142053 KABITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  15 17 UR  3  65.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166280 SUBHASHREE  ROY Female No  15 18 UR  1  65.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790568 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  16  2 19 OBC-B  1  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000971097 RAJONYA  ROY Female No  17 20 UR  16  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341022 SONALI  DAS Female No  18 21 UR  22  63.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462554 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  19  3 22 SC  14  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004400 TISHA  DEBNATH Female No  20 23 UR  5  60.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300489 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  21 24 UR  9  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079924 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  22 25 UR  4  59.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558279 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  23 26 UR  9  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017076 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  24  3 27 OBC-B  10  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001340198 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  25 28 UR  2  58.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619035 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  26 29 UR  11  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031007 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  26 30 UR  4  57.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407933 TANISHA  NATH Female No  27 31 UR  3  57.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199041 SANJANA  PANDEY Female No  28 32 UR  7  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000270153 LEKME  PODDAR Female No  29 33 UR  2  56.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156940 ISHIKA  BIN Female No  30 34 UR  4  56.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042859 KAUSHIKI  SAHA Female No  30 35 UR  1  56.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434376 ANISHA  GHOSH Female No  31 36 UR  23  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062065 PINKI  TUDU Female No  32  2 37 ST  2  55.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029801 ANJANA  RAM Female No  33 38 UR  3  53.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980277 SOHELI  DUTTA Female No  33 39 UR  4  53.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626312 TANIYA  BARMAN Female No  34 40 UR  7  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430253 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  34 41 UR  4  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168526 TANIA  SOME Female No  35 42 UR  10  52.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392090 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  36 43 UR  15  52.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490383 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  37 44 UR  8  51.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065937 SAHELI  AICH Female No  38 45 UR  4  50.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950794 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  39  4 46 SC  5  47.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Maharani Kasiswari College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.54

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000408233 NILAKSHI  MONDAL Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  3  71.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790568 DISHA  GHOSH Female No  16  2 2 OBC-B  1  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017076 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  24  3 3 OBC-B  10  58.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000267207 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  5  1 1 SC  4  75.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214008 RIYA  DAS Female No  13  2 2 SC  1  66.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462554 DIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  19  3 3 SC  14  62.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950794 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  39  4 4 SC  5  47.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001093625 DEBARPITA SINGH MURA Female No  2  1 1 ST  5  82.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062065 PINKI  TUDU Female No  32  2 2 ST  2  55.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


